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Proposed Plans

1464/Pr/100

Re:Design

20 Belsize Lane, London NW3 5ABMr Edward Boulderstone
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Second Floor Plan 1:100

4747

48

49

50

51

52

53
54

55

3.521 m2 

5656 57

58

59

60

31
72

4329

2,
10

0

4329

3746

49
33

2520

24
70

2520

13
10

A
A

BEDROOM 3

BEDROOM 2

MASTER BEDROOM

MASTER ENSUITE

SHOWER

STUDY

TERRACE

Third Floor Plan 1:100

32.663 m2 

5858

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

666768

TERRACE

A
A

Roof Plan 1:100

EXISTING WALL

PROPOSED WALL

KEY PLAN

N

600x600 concrete slab to flat roof

Existing railings to be retained

New staircases to upper floor

Fixed sash window with
obscured glazing

New sash windows to match existingNew sash windows to match existingNew sash windows to match existing

New brickwall

New timber wall structure. Rooftiles finish on outer side

New staircases to Terrace

600x600 concrete slab to
Terrace

Original connical roof retained

1100mm high black painted
steel balustrade

Planters to provide 
screening around terrace

Enlarging Front Terrace to
match next door.

Black painted steel
balustrade.

Glazing Vision Bespoke
Sliding Rooflight
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PROPOSED GIA:
SECOND FLOOR -   76m2 

THIRD FLOOR -   69m2 

TOTAL - 145m2 

B

A Dec 2015 Conical roof form retained, roof terrace reduced

Chimney raised 500mm
to retain privacy on terrace

B Dec 2015 Terrace balustrade altered, chimney raised 500mm
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Proposed Front & Rear Elevation
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A Oct 2015 Roof design to rear addition altered to retain tiles

C
B Dec 2015 Conical roof form retained, metal balustrade retained

C Dec 2015 Chimney raised 500mm
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Proposed Side Elevation
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20 Belsize Lane, London NW3 5ABMr Edward Boulderstone
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B

A Dec 2015 Conical roof form retained at third floor level

B Dec 2015 Chimney raised 500mm
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Proposed Section A-A
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